
Civil Engineering Division 
Notice Inviting Quotation 
Website: https://cpri.res.in 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

No. CPRI/CED/WORKS / 1549/2024-25 
Name of Work: A/R & M/O CPRI Office Campus, Bengaluru 2024-25. SH: Interior 
Works for Old UARC Department and Security Reception Block. 

The following dates have been extended as detailed below: 

07th April 2025 

1. Last date and time for submission of bids: 15.04.2025 up to 3:00pm 
2. Last date & time of submission of hard copies of the stipulated document : 

15.04.2025 up to 03:00 pm 
3. Date & time of opening of hard copies of the stipulated document : 15.04.2025 

at 04:00 pm 
4. Date & time of opening of online bids of technically qualified bidders: 

22.04.2025 at 03:30 pm 

The other terms and conditions of the e-NIT -35/2024-25 remain unaltered. 

Engineer-in-charge &Joint Director;CED 

doloubs 
Engineering Officer Gr. 1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

